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Page 94, 

Ne.me. 

1 Coulter, J. 
2 Green, R. H. 
3 Hudson, N. A. 
4 Osborne, C. H. 
5 Reed, R. G. 
6 Mortensen, A. B. 
7 Day, H. F. W. 
8 Hill, E.T. R. 
9 Lodge, W. H. 

10 Peagram, R. E. 
11 Pugh, E. D. 

1 
1 
2 
3 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
0 2 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

21 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

Speed, L. D. 
Weston, S. R. 
Quinn, M. 
Brown, E.G. 
Large,A. L. 
Scott, T. H. 
Bush, F. R. 
Ashman, N. C. 
Daniel, J. A. 
Hurley, A. C. 
Lowndes, A. L. 
Evans, N. F. 
Mutch, L.A. 
Edwards, T. 
McKinley, R. L. 
Allsop, A. W. 
Cronin, A. H. 
Bensley, F. E. 
Davis, H. R. 
Rist, A. J. 
Foskett, J. F. 
Ramsay, A. G. 
Deans, C. G. W. 
Bartley, W. J. 
Anderson, R. A. 
Ladkin, W. S. 
Wilkinson, S. A. 
Douglas, G. R. 
Shepherd, G. T. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. .. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. .. 

.. 

.. 

.. 
41 {Hall, H. G. . . 
42 Peterson,M. N. C. A. 
43 Hood,J. •• .. 
44 Codd, A.H. .. 
45 Burborough, W. H. 
46 McKenzie, R. C. D. 
47 Joynt, W. M. .. 
48 Ellis, C. A. .. 
49 Brian, A. J. .. 
50 Dalgity, C. J. S. .. 
51 Higgins, S. V. .. 
52 Wright, T. .. 
53 Crawford, H. N. .. 
54 Ritchie, A. K. .. 
55 Morrison, P. A. .. 
56 Stone, J ... .. 
57 Cornwall, G. E. .. 
58 Munro, W. J. R. .. 
59 Davies, T. .. 
60 Kemp, P. S. .. 
61 Bennett, W. F. .. 
62 Belcher, L. ,T. .. 
63 Miles, 0. E. .. 
64 Mundy, D. C. ... 
65 Harrington, F. W ... 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 

SEO ON D DIVISION-continued. 
M:ALB OFJ'ICERB---C01ltiMHJd, 

.Position. 

Salary for Year 
ending 31st March, 

1939. 

J I 
Date 
from 

which 
Payable. 

CABLE SECTION---contmued. 

Cable-jointer, Dunedin 
Cable-jointer, Hamilton 
Cable-jointer, Auckland 
Cable-jointer, Wellington 
Cable-installer, Auckland 
Cable-installer, Auckland 
Cable-jointer, Auckland 
Cable-jointer, Auckland 
Cable-jointer, Christchurch 
Cable-jointer, Timaru 
Cable-installer, Christchurch 

Cable-jointer, Auckland 
Cable-jointer, Wanganui 
Cable-jointer, Auckland 
Cable-jointer, Dunedin 
Cable-installer, Christchurch 
Cable-jointer, Paeroa 
Cable-jointer, Lower Hutt 
Cable-jointer, Wellington 
Cable-installer, Wellington 
Cable-installer, Auckland 
Cable-installer, Auckland 
Cable-jointer, Christchurch 
Cable-jointer, Tauranga 
Cable-jointer, Wellington 
Cable-jointer, Auckland 
Cable-jointer, Masterton 
Cable-jointer, Whangarei 
Cable-jointer, Hastings 
Cable-jointer, Auckland 
Cable-installer, Auckland 
Cable-jointer, Napier 
Cable-jointer, Dunedin 
Cable-jointer, Greymouth 
Cable-installer, Christchurch 
Cable-jointer, Auckland 
Cable-jointer, Auckland 
Cable-jointer, Wellington 
Cable-jointer, Nelson 
Cable-installer, Auckland 
Cable-installer, Auckland 
Cable-installer, Auckland 
Cable-installer, Wellington 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 
Cable-installer, New Plymouth 
Cable-jointer, Hawera .. 
Cable-jointer, Christchurch .. 
Cable-jointer, Auckland .. 
Cable-jointer, Invercargill .. 
Cable-jointer, Wellington .. 
Cable-jointer, Hamilton .. 
Cable-jointer, Auckland .. 
Cable-jointer, Auckland .. 
Cable-jointer, Blenheim .. 
Cable-jointer, Christchurch .. 
Cable-jointer, Wellington .. 
Cable-installer, Auckland .. 
Cable-jointer, Christchurch .. 
Cable-jointer, Auckland .. 
Cable-jointer, Christchurch .. 
Cable-jointer, Timaru .. 
Cable-jointer, Auckland .. 

· Junior Cable-jointer, Matamata 
Junior Cable-jointer, Auckland 
Cable-jointer, Palmerston North 
Junior Cable-jointer; Auckland 

Fifth SubtWVision. 
£ £ 

290 290 
290 290 
290 290 
290 290 
290 290 
290 290 
290 290 
290 290 
290 290 
290 290 
290 290 

Sixth Subdivision. 
.. 275 275 
. . 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 .. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275, 275 .. 275 275 .. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 .. 275 275 .. 275 275 
.. 275 275, .. 275 275 
.. 275 275 .. 275 275 .. 275 275 
.. 275 275 .. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 .. 275 275 
. . 275 275 
.. 275 275 .. 275 275 
.. 275 275, 
.. 275 275 
.. 275 275 
.. 155 180 
.. 155 180 
.. 155 205 
.. 155 180 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 

1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 
1/4/38 

£ 
290 
290 
290 
290 
290 
290 
290 
290 
290 
290 
290 

275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
180 
180 
275 
180 

Y. M, 
57 0 
3910 
39 10 
41 II 
43 8 
39 9 
40 7 
49 8 
42 10 
33 II 
34 5 

39 4 
40 7 
32 10 
43 10 
32 8 
30 10 
30 9 
31 l 
31 5 
32 3 
32 9 
41 2 
30 5 
30 2 
29 II 
28 11 
28 9 
28 II 
28 8 
30 1 
28 8 
27 6 
29 0 
26 10 
26 10 
26 0 
26 6 
26 7 
25 8 
25 2 
25 II 
43 4 
38 4 
45 0 
38 3 
38 9 
38 1 
37 4 
35 7 
35 0 
48 7 
35 2 
35 7 
40 2 
36 2 
45 II 
38 11 
39 3 
25 0 
25 4 
24 0 
22 8 
22 6 
23 2 

See page 169 for particulars of minimum wage to officers of twenty-one years of age. 

Y. l\l, 

18 0 
15 0 
14 0 
14 0 
14 0 
14 0 
13 6 
14 0 
18 0 
17 7 
17 5 

14 0 
14 0 
14 7 
17 0 
15 11 
15 4 
15 0 
14 8 
14 8 
14 I 
14 I 
14 0 
13 11 
13 II 
13 7 
12 4 
12 7 
12 9 
12 8 
12 4 
11 6 
II 4 
II 4 
10 10 
9 0 
9 8 
9 8 
9 8 
8 8 
8 6 
8 6 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
8 0 
7 10 
7 9 
3 9 
3 9 
3 3 
3 3 
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Examinations and 
Remarks. 

Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (0.), (R. Mn.). 
Co. Ex. (0.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (0.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 

Co. Ex, (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 

Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.), 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (0.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (0.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co, Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (0.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (0.). 
Co. Ex. (0.). 
Co. Ex. (0.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (0.). 
Co: Ex. (0.). 
Co. Ex. (0.). 

Co. Ex. (F.). 

Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 

Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (0.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 
Co. Ex. (F.). 

Co. Ex. (F.). 

Ent. Ex. (P.). 


